Secure, reusable finger protection
without adhesives or rough
edges.
3pp® Buddy Loops®
3pp® Step Up™ Splint
Provides adjustable tension to
restore full IP extension.

One size fits most.
3pp® Finger Splints Sizing & Ordering Information
Oval-8® Finger Splints
Please see the Oval-8 Size & Ordering Information sheet.
 3/Pk 5/Pk 25/Pk 50/Pk 100/Pk
1/2” (1.27cm) RP1005-3 P1005-5 P1005-25 P1005-50 P1005-100
3/4” (1.9cm) RP1003-3 P1003-5 P1003-25 P1003-50 P1003-100
1” (2.5cm) RP1007-3 P1007-5 P1007-25 P1007-50 P1007-100
Size Item Number
Pack of 5 P1111-5
Size Item Number
Pack of 5 P1006-5
Pack of 25 P1006-25
Size Item Number
Pack of 5 P1004-5
Pack of 25 P1004-25
 Right Left Fits
XS P2002-R1 P2002-L1 2 1/4” to 2 3/4”
Sm P2002-R2 P2002-L2 2 3/4” to 3”
Med P2002-R3 P2002-L3 3” to 3 3/8”
Lrg P2002-R4 P2002-L4 3 3/8” to 3 5/8”
Instructions: Lay hand flat and measure width across the
hand from the 2nd to 5th MP (large knuckles).
 Right Left Fits
Sm P2003-R2 P2003-L2 2 3/4” to 3”
Med P2003-R3 P2003-L3 3” to 3 3/8”
Lrg P2003-R4 P2003-L4 3 3/8” to 3 5/8”
 Right or Left Web Space to Tip
Sm P1200-2 1 1/2” - 2” (3.8-5cm)
Med P1200-3 1 3/4” - 3 1/8” (4.4-8.3cm)